o

Southside Catholic Conference

GIRLS BASKETBALL

2018 8TH GRADE RED DIVISION SCHEDULE

08/19/18
08/19/18
08/19/18
08/19/18
08/22/18
08/26/18
08/26/18
08/26/18
08/26/18
08/26/18
08/26/18
08/27/18
08/29/18
08/29/18
09/05/18
09/05/18
09/05/18
09/05/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/09/18
09/10/18
09/12/18
09/12/18
09/12/18
09/12/18
09/12/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/16/18
09/19/18
09/19/18
09/19/18
09/23/18
09/23/18
09/23/18
09/23/18
09/26/18

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
WED
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
WED
WED
WED
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
WED

01:00rM
01:00rm
07:00rM
03:00rPM
08:00rm
04:00rM
04:00rM
03:00rm
04:00rM
04:00rM
07:00rm
06:00rm
07:00rM
X
06:00rm
07:00rM
08:00rm
06:00rm
02:00rM
02:00rm
05:00rM
04:00rM
03:00rm
06:00rm
08:00rPM
08:00rm
08:00rm
06:00rPM
07:00rmM
08:00rm
06:00rPM
02:00rm
01:00rM
02:00rM
04:00rM
03:00rm
04:30rM
07:00rm
08:00rm
06:00rPM
08:00rm
01:00rm
03:00rPM
03:30rm
01:00rm
07:00rM

ST. BARNABAS

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
MHR RED

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
SJT RED

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. BARNABAS

MHR RED

ST. CHRISTINA

ST. PATRICIA

ST. GERMAINE

ST. GERMAINE

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
CHRIST THE KING
INCARNATION

QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. CHRISTINA

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
SJF RED

MHR RED

MHR RED

ST. LINUS

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
ST. LINUS

CHRIST THE KING

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
ST. CATHERINE BLACK
ST. BARNABAS

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
SJF RED

ST. PATRICIA

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. BARNABAS
CHRIST THE KING
INCARNATION

ST. CHRISTINA

ST. GERMAINE

QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. CATHERINE BLACK
ST. LINUS

ST. PATRICIA
INCARNATION

CHRIST THE KING

ST. GERMAINE

QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. LINUS

ST. ALEXANDER
CHRIST THE KING
ST. CHRISTINA
INCARNATION

ST. GERMAINE

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
ST. MICHAEL SILVER
SJT RED

CHRIST THE KING
ST. LINUS

QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. PATRICIA

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
SJT RED

ST. BARNABAS

MHR RED

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. PATRICIA

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. PATRICIA
INCARNATION

ST. GERMAINE

ST. CHRISTINA
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. MICHAEL SILVER
INCARNATION

ST. GERMAINE
CHRIST THE KING
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. CHRISTINA

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
MHR RED

ST. GERMAINE
CHRIST THE KING
ST. LINUS

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
INCARNATION

MHR RED

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
SJT RED

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. BARNABAS

ST. CHRISTINA

ST. PATRICIA

SJF RED

ST. BARNABAS
CHRIST THE KING
ST. CHRISTINA
ST. MICHAEL

ST. JOHN FISHER
ST. ALEXANDER
ST. BARNABAS
CHRIST THE KING
CHRIST THE KING
ST. LINUS

QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. PATRICIA

ST. CATHERINE
ST. JOHN FISHER
MARIST OS
MARIST OS
MARIST HS

ST. PATRICIA

ST. ALEXANDER
ST. CHRISTINA
ST. GERALD

ST. LINUS

ST. MICHAEL
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. MICHAEL

ST. CATHERINE
MARIST OS
MARIST HS
MARIST OS

ST. PATRICIA

ST. ALEXANDER
ST. BARNABAS
CHRIST THE KING
CHRIST THE KING
ST. CHRISTINA
ST. GERMAINE
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. CATHERINE
MARIST OS
MARIST HS

ST. ALEXANDER
CHRIST THE KING
ST. GERMAINE

ST. PATRICIA

ST. JONN FISHER



09/26/18
09/26/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
10/01/18
10/03/18
10/03/18
10/03/18
10/07/18
10/07/18
10/07/18
10/07/18
10/07/18
10/10/18
10/10/18
10/10/18
10/10/18
10/10/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/14/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/17/18
10/17/18
10/17/18
10/21/18
10/21/18
10/21/18
10/21/18
10/21/18
10/22/18
10/28/18
10/28/18
10/28/18
10/28/18
10/28/18
10/28/18

WED
WED
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
WED
WED
WED
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
WED
WED
WED
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

06:00rM
07:00rM
05:00rM
04:00PM
03:30rm
01:00rM
07:00rM
06:00rm
08:00rPM
06:00rM
07:00rM
03:00rmM
02:00rm
07:00rM
04:00rM
02:00rm
08:00rm
06:00rPM
06:00rM
08:00rm
06:00rPM
01:00rM
04:00PM
03:30rM
08:00rM
04:00PM
02:00rmM
07:00rM
07:00rM
07:00rM
08:00rM
06:00rm
07:00rM
02:00rm
12:00rMm
02:00rmM
06:00rM
07:00rM
07:00rM
01:00rM
03:30rm
03:00rmM
04:00rM
04:30rM
06:00rPM

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. BARNABAS
CHRIST THE KING
ST. LINUS
INCARNATION

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. PATRICIA

SJT RED

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
ST. PATRICIA

ST. ALEXANDER
CHRIST THE KING
ST. CHRISTINA
INCARNATION

ST. GERMAINE
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
SJT RED

MHR RED
INCARNATION

ST. GERMAINE

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. PATRICIA

ST. BARNABAS

ST. CHRISTINA

MHR RED

SJT RED

ST. ALEXANDER
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. MICHAEL SILVER
ST. CATHERINE BLACK
INCARNATION

ST. LINUS

ST. LINUS

CHRIST THE KING
ST. CHRISTINA

ST. GERMAINE
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. PATRICIA

ST. BARNABAS

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
ST. CHRISTINA

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
SJF RED

MHR RED

ST. GERMAINE
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. ALEXANDER

ST. BARNABAS

ST. GERMAINE

MHR RED

ST. CHRISTINA

ST. BARNABAS

ST. CATHERINE BLACK
ST. LINUS
INCARNATION

MHR RED

SJT RED

SJF RED

ST. LINUS

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
ST. CATHERINE BLACK
ST. BARNABAS
CHRIST THE KING
ST. BARNABAS

ST. PATRICIA

ST. PATRICIA
CHRIST THE KING
ST. CATHERINE BLACK
INCARNATION

ST. LINUS

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
MHR RED

ST. PATRICIA

ST. CHRISTINA

SJF RED

QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. ALEXANDER

ST. LINUS

ST. BARNABAS

MHR RED

ST. MICHAEL SILVER
ST. LINUS

ST. ALEXANDER
CHRIST THE KING
ST. ALEXANDER
INCARNATION

ST. GERMAINE

ST. CHRISTINA

MARIST HS

MARIST OS

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. BARNABAS

ST. GERMAINE

ST. MICHAEL

QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. PATRICIA

ST. JOHN FISHER
MARIST HS

MARIST OS

ST. ALEXANDER
CHRIST THE KING
ST. CHRISTINA

ST. LINUS

ST. MICHAEL

ST. CATHERINE

ST. JOHN FISHER
MARIST HS

MARIST OS

ST. PATRICIA

ST. ALEXANDER
CHRIST THE KING
ST. CATHERINE

ST. CHRISTINA

ST. LINUS

ST. MICHAEL

QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. GERALD

ST. MICHAEL

ST. CATHERINE
MARIST OS

MARIST HS

ST. ALEXANDER
CHRIST THE KING
ST. CHRISTINA
MOST HOLY REDEEMER
QUEEN OF MARTYRS
ST. GERALD

ST. ALEXANDER

ST. CATHERINE

ST. CHRISTINA

ST. GERALD

ST. GERMAINE
MOST HOLY REDEEMER



