

## Southside Catholic Conference

## GIRLS BASKETBALL

## 2018 8TH GRADE RED DIVISION SCHEDULE

08/19/18	SUN	01:00рм	ST. BARNABAS	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. BARNABAS
08/19/18	SUN	01:00рм	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	CHRIST THE KING	CHRIST THE KING
08/19/18	SUN	07:00рм	MHR RED	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. CHRISTINA
08/19/18	SUN	03:00 рм	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	INCARNATION	ST. MICHAEL
08/22/18	WED	08:00рм	SJF RED	ST. GERMAINE	ST. JOHN FISHER
08/26/18	SUN	04:00рм	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. ALEXANDER
08/26/18	SUN	04:00рм	ST. BARNABAS	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. BARNABAS
08/26/18	SUN	03:00 рм	MHR RED	SJF RED	CHRIST THE KING
08/26/18	SUN	04:00рм	ST. CHRISTINA	CHRIST THE KING	CHRIST THE KING
08/26/18	SUN	04:00рм	ST. PATRICIA	ST. LINUS	ST. LINUS
08/26/18	SUN	07:00рм	ST. GERMAINE	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	QUEEN OF MARTYRS
08/27/18	MON	06:00рм	ST. GERMAINE	ST. PATRICIA	ST. PATRICIA
08/29/18	WED	07:00рм	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. CATHERINE
08/29/18	WED	X	CHRIST THE KING	SJF RED	ST. JOHN FISHER
09/05/18	WED	06:00рм	INCARNATION	ST. BARNABAS	MARIST HS
09/05/18	WED	07:00рм	<b>QUEEN OF MARTYRS</b>	MHR RED	MARIST HS
09/05/18	WED	08:00рм	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. ALEXANDER	MARIST HS
09/05/18	WED	06:00рм	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. PATRICIA	ST. PATRICIA
09/09/18	SUN	02:00 рм	SJF RED	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. ALEXANDER
09/09/18	SUN	02:00рм	MHR RED	ST. PATRICIA	ST. CHRISTINA
09/09/18	SUN	05:00рм	MHR RED	INCARNATION	ST. GERALD
09/09/18	SUN	04:00рм	ST. LINUS	ST. GERMAINE	ST. LINUS
09/09/18	SUN	03:00рм	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. MICHAEL
09/09/18	SUN	06:00рм	ST. LINUS	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	<b>QUEEN OF MARTYRS</b>
09/09/18	SUN	08:00рм	CHRIST THE KING	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	QUEEN OF MARTYRS
09/10/18	MON	08:00 рм	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. MICHAEL
09/12/18	WED	08:00рм	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	INCARNATION	ST. CATHERINE
09/12/18	WED	06:00рм	ST. BARNABAS	ST. GERMAINE	MARIST HS
09/12/18	WED	07:00рм	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	CHRIST THE KING	MARIST HS
09/12/18	WED	08:00 рм	SJF RED	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	MARIST HS
09/12/18	WED	06:00рм	ST. PATRICIA	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. PATRICIA
09/16/18	SUN	02:00 рм	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. ALEXANDER
09/16/18	SUN	01:00рм	ST. BARNABAS	MHR RED	ST. BARNABAS
09/16/18	SUN	02:00 рм	CHRIST THE KING	ST. GERMAINE	CHRIST THE KING
09/16/18	SUN	04:00рм	INCARNATION	CHRIST THE KING	CHRIST THE KING
09/16/18	SUN	03:00рм	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. LINUS	ST. CHRISTINA
09/16/18	SUN	04:30рм	ST. GERMAINE	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. GERMAINE
09/16/18	SUN	07:00рм	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	INCARNATION	QUEEN OF MARTYRS
09/19/18	WED	08:00 РМ	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	MHR RED	ST. CATHERINE
09/19/18	WED	06:00 РМ	ST. LINUS	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	MARIST HS
09/19/18	WED	08:00гм	ST. PATRICIA	SJF RED	MARIST HS
09/23/18	SUN	00:00гм	INCARNATION	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. ALEXANDER
09/23/18	SUN	03:00гм	CHRIST THE KING	ST. BARNABAS	CHRIST THE KING
09/23/18	SUN	03:30гм	ST. GERMAINE	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. GERMAINE
09/23/18	SUN	03.30РМ	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	ST. PATRICIA	ST. PATRICIA
09/26/18	WED	07:00РМ	ST. LINUS	SJF RED	ST. JOHN FISHER
v <i>v) ≈</i> v/ 10	VV 1217	V · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SI. MINUS	SOT RED	91. JUHA FISHER

09/26/18	WED	06:00рм	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. GERMAINE	MARIST HS
09/26/18	WED	07:00рм	ST. BARNABAS	<b>QUEEN OF MARTYRS</b>	MARIST HS
09/30/18	SUN	05:00рм	CHRIST THE KING	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. ALEXANDER
09/30/18	SUN	04:00рм	ST. LINUS	ST. BARNABAS	ST. BARNABAS
09/30/18	SUN	03:30рм	INCARNATION	ST. GERMAINE	ST. GERMAINE
09/30/18	SUN	01:00рм	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	MHR RED	ST. MICHAEL
09/30/18	SUN	07:00рм	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	ST. CHRISTINA	QUEEN OF MARTYRS
10/01/18	MON	06:00рм	ST. PATRICIA	ST. BARNABAS	ST. PATRICIA
10/03/18	WED	08:00рм	SJF RED	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. JOHN FISHER
10/03/18	WED	06:00рм	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. LINUS	MARIST HS
10/03/18	WED	07:00рм	ST. PATRICIA	INCARNATION	MARIST HS
10/07/18	SUN	03:00рм	ST. ALEXANDER	MHR RED	ST. ALEXANDER
10/07/18	SUN	02:00рм	CHRIST THE KING	SJF RED	CHRIST THE KING
10/07/18	SUN	07:00рм	ST. CHRISTINA	SJF RED	ST. CHRISTINA
10/07/18	SUN	04:00рм	INCARNATION	ST. LINUS	ST. LINUS
10/07/18	SUN	02:00рм	ST. GERMAINE	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. MICHAEL
10/10/18	WED	08:00рм	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. CATHERINE
10/10/18	WED	06:00рм	SJF RED	ST. BARNABAS	ST. JOHN FISHER
10/10/18	WED	06:00рм	MHR RED	CHRIST THE KING	MARIST HS
10/10/18	WED	08:00рм	INCARNATION	ST. BARNABAS	MARIST HS
10/10/18	WED	06:00рм	ST. GERMAINE	ST. PATRICIA	ST. PATRICIA
10/14/18	SUN	01:00рм	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. PATRICIA	ST. ALEXANDER
10/14/18	SUN	04:00рм	ST. PATRICIA	CHRIST THE KING	CHRIST THE KING
10/14/18	SUN	03:30рм	ST. BARNABAS	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. CATHERINE
10/14/18	SUN	08:00рм	ST. CHRISTINA	INCARNATION	ST. CHRISTINA
10/14/18	SUN	04:00рм	MHR RED	ST. LINUS	ST. LINUS
10/14/18	SUN	02:00рм	SJF RED	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. MICHAEL
10/14/18	SUN	07:00рм	ST. ALEXANDER	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	<b>QUEEN OF MARTYRS</b>
10/15/18	MON	07:00рм	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	MHR RED	ST. GERALD
10/15/18	MON	07:00рм	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	ST. PATRICIA	ST. MICHAEL
10/17/18	WED	08:00рм	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. CATHERINE
10/17/18	WED	06:00рм	INCARNATION	SJF RED	MARIST HS
10/17/18	WED	07:00рм	ST. LINUS	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	MARIST HS
10/21/18	SUN	02:00рм	ST. LINUS	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. ALEXANDER
10/21/18	SUN	12:00рм	CHRIST THE KING	ST. LINUS	CHRIST THE KING
10/21/18	SUN	02:00рм	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. BARNABAS	ST. CHRISTINA
10/21/18	SUN	06:00рм	ST. GERMAINE	MHR RED	MOST HOLY REDEEMER
10/21/18	SUN	07:00рм	QUEEN OF MARTYRS	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	QUEEN OF MARTYRS
10/22/18	MON	07:00рм	ST. PATRICIA	ST. LINUS	ST. GERALD
10/28/18	SUN	01:00рм	ST. BARNABAS	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. ALEXANDER
10/28/18	SUN	03:30рм	ST. CATHERINE BLACK	CHRIST THE KING	ST. CATHERINE
10/28/18	SUN	03:00рм	ST. CHRISTINA	ST. ALEXANDER	ST. CHRISTINA
10/28/18	SUN	04:00рм	ST. MICHAEL SILVER	INCARNATION	ST. GERALD
10/28/18	SUN	04:30 рм	SJF RED	ST. GERMAINE	ST. GERMAINE
10/28/18	SUN	06:00рм	MHR RED	ST. CHRISTINA	MOST HOLY REDEEMER